TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
VST Parent, LLC		112/11/2007	LIMITED LIABILITY
			COMPANY: TEXAS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Vendor Safe Technologies, LLC	
Street Address:	13003 Murphy Rd., Suite M-1	
City:	Stafford	
State/Country:	TEXAS	
Postal Code:	77477	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY:	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	178507363 T	VSTI VENDOR SAFE TECHNOLOGIES INCORPORATED OUR BUISNESS IS PROTECTING YOUR BUSINESS.

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (734)930-2494

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 734-761-3780

Email: asujek@bodmanllp.com
Correspondent Name: Angela Alvarez Sujek

Address Line 1: 201 S. Division Street, Suite 400 Address Line 4: Ann Arbor, MICHIGAN 48104

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	VENDOR SAFE 45366/1
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Angela Alvarez Sujek
Signature:	/Angela Alvarez Sujek/

TRADEMARK REEL: 003686 FRAME: 0283

900095124

Date:	12/28/2007	
Total Attachments: 2 source=Vendor Safe_name change#page1.tif source=Vendor Safe_name change#page2.tif		

TRADEMARK REEL: 003686 FRAME: 0284

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

OF

VST PARENT, LLC

Article 1

Entity Information

The name of the filing entity is VST Parent, LLC (the "Company"). The filing entity is a limited liability company which was formed on November 28, 2007 under file number 800903122.

Article 2

Amendment

Article 1 of the Certificate of Formation of the Company is hereby amended by deleting the second sentence thereof and replacing it with the following sentence:

The name of the entity is Vendor Safe Technologies, LLC.

Article 3

Statement of Approval

The amendments to the Certificate of Formation have been approved in the manner required by the Texas Business Organizations Code and by the governing documents of the entity.

Article 4

Effectiveness of Filing

This document becomes effective when the document is filed by the Secretary of State.

Article 5

Execution

The undersigned signs this document subject to the penalties imposed by law for the submission of a materially false or fraudulent instrument.

Date: December !! , 2007

VST Parent, LLC

By: My Cycles
Name: Mare cyprus
Title: (E)

TRADEMARK REEL: 003686 FRAME: 0285 IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned signs this document subject to the penalties imposed by law for the submission of a materially false or fraudulent instrument on December ____, 2007.

PARENT

VST PARENT, LLC a Texas limited liability company

Name: Mark c Jerus
Title: CEO

702366_2.DOC

RECORDED: 12/28/2007

2

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003686 FRAME: 0286